
2428

29

31

30

25

Coenzo

Fornace

Bocca
D’EnzaMezzano

Inferiore

Casale

Collettore Parmetta Torre
nte 

Enza
 

Torrente  Parma Morta 

Legenda

Canneti

Praterie e arbusteti

Prati e coltivi

Centro abitato

Sede parco

Strada provinciale o comunale

Strada sterrata

Riserva naturale Parma Morta


